SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

> Te | Elimin
. Ccp OMquM Scrat |mp | ation | Pointrace (
Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023 Zaci mladsi, Zacky COIINEN ch | 5 | race laps a)

Year okruh
Rn of Categ Total LLEV N Pnts

k bib UCI ID Name birth ory Points Rnk LS 01 -mene o]y
1 20 10105772218 Anna STANLEY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2010 F*7ZS 146 4 4 1
______ 2 23 10123998316 Lucie KONDLLOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011 F*ZS
______ 3 14 10130649280 Jakub DEDEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s 2012 ZM
...... 4 18 10140520143 Viktor KYSELA TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2013 ZM
______ 5 24 10124000033 Viktorie PRNKOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011 F*ZS
______ 6 19 10146468667 Bartolomgj ANDREOVSKY PROFI SPORT CHEB 2012 ZM
______ 7 22 10123995383 Adéla JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2012 F*ZM".
8 25 10141086682 Marharyta KOTYK SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2010 F*ZS

9 21 10123999932 Nikol TRETINOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2012 F*ZM



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

> Te | Elimin
CB OMNIUM Scrat |mp | ation | Pointrace (
Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023 ZAaci starsi COINEN ch | 5 | race laps a)

Year okruh
of Categ Total LOEVICN Pnts
birth ory Points Rnk [ -mene ol

DUKLA PRAHA 5010 75 141 RN

1 11 10089250185 Michal BRADAC

______ 2 19 10122277069 Jakub VACULIK REXONIX KOVO PR£ 2010 ZS 128
______ 3 14 10106070187 Antonin CTRNACTY DUKLA PRAHA 2011 7S 114
...... 4 20 10109919269 Nicolas MARKUSEK REXONIX KOVO PR/ 2011 7S
______ 5 13 10127651677 Adam KNOTEK DUKLA PRAHA 2010 7S
______ 6 6 10105522240 Dominik MAKOVEC Jaroslav Kulhavy Cy 2010 ZS
______ 7 16 10128197204 Tobias KELBL TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010 ZS
______ 8 12 10136901740 Matya§ Vladislav MANENA DUKLA PRAHA 2010 7S 82
...... 9 3 10090327087 Martin SAMSON CK EPIC Dohfiany 2010 ZS 68
10 9 10144743481 Josef HORALEK SKPETRINPLZEN 2010 ZS 62 43 =8 12
_____ 11 7 10140582282 St&pan VANCATA SK PETRIN PLZEN 2011 7S
12 15 10145611936 Ferdinand ANDREOVSKY PROFI SPORT CHEB 2011 7S
13 18 10104974188 Daniel RUMPLIK TJFAVORITBRNO 2010 7S 46 g iqgl

14 8 10106348356 David VLK SK PETRIN PLZEN 2010 ZS

15 17 10104973986 Mat¢j MAREK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010 ZS



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

> Te | Elimin

Point race (
laps &)

okruh
Categ Total L EVI N Pnts
ory Points -mene ROl

............... 1 10093144939 Emilie JAROSOVA ASO DUKLA BRNO 2009

______ 2 3 10090352753 Ema BENESOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BF 2008

______ 3 4 10123999629 Natélie NEMCOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BF 2008

...... 4 2 10112435714 Barbora LAZAROVA ASO DUKLA BRNO 2009

______ 5 9 10123997710 Jakub TRETINA SPORTCOMPLEX BF 2009

______ 6 7 10103664890 Kristyna KRUPALOVA TUFO PARDUS Pros 2008

______ 7 15 10115827276 Jan ZUNA PROFI SPORT CHEB 2008

______ 8 16 10115829704 Jakub NEMEC PROFI SPORT CHEB 2009
9 5 10135142404 Emma VAJBAROVA SPORTCOMPLEX BF 2009

SCRATCH: ST. C. 4 POSTIZENA PADEM



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK

MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

1

10078233413
10086845696
10112435916
10106542659
10047455919
10059139163
10093341161
10092626694
10120244719
10090326683
10095668959
10146622150
10047387110
10106248831
10046080943
10120198138
10104974996
10146646907

Antonin ZUFANEK
Daniel KUBENA
Maté&j VASINA
Petr KILIAN
Ondrej CIBOCH
Matej TOMAS
Luk4s HASAL
Jaroslav HUBACEK
Roman BIRHANZL
Samuel KATRENAK
Alexandr KANISCEV
Simon LAZUR

Adam KOVARIK
Marek PSENKA

Matej RISKA

Arnost DRCMANEK
Mat&j DEDEK

Jan SOUCEK

MAPEI MERIDA KAI 2008
ACS DEVELOPMEN 2008
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2008
MS BIKE ACADEMY 2009
REXONIX KOVO PR£ 2009
CK EPIC Dohnany 2008
REXONIX KOVO PR/ 2009
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2008
REXONIX KOVO PR£ 2009
CK EPIC Dohnany 2008
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2009
REXONIX KOVO PRAF 2008
BMX TEAM BRNO

CK EPIC Dohnany 2009
CK EPIC Dohnany 2009
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2009
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2009
DUKLA PRAHA 2008

Categ Total
ory

KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD

Time: ne: 6: Time: Time: 22:56
Te | Elimin
Scrat | mp | ation | Pointrace (
HolINN ch o IEECe laps a)

okruh
LIV (M Pnts

Points O k N -Om



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

1

10092303463
10047382662
10046080034
10047422472

10129917740
10079640721
10047423482
10047406005
10079642236
10097359587
10092750269
10079309305
10115820610
10104246587
10127876696
10047399941
10137496268
10092930529
10023964034
10047335172
10082683689

Juniori

Adam FRAJBIS
Adam BRADAC
Martin HALUSKA
Tobias DVORACEK
Tomas VRANA

Simon MATEJEK
Maté&j PITAK

David PETERKA

Filip RICHTER

Albert RAUSCHERT
Ales ICHA

Nikola JAROS
Ondfej MICHALOVIC
Adam RAUSCHGOLD
Patrik TOMASEK
Samuel JURICA
Ondfej HYNEK
Tadeds LADRA
Daniel SRP

Jan PORIZEK
Matyas MOKRY

Year

Time: 9:4;Time: Time: Time: 28:24
Elimin .
ation | Point race (
race laps a )

POINTS

of Categ Total
birth ory Points

TEAM DUKLA PRAH 2007 JUN
TEAM DUKLA PRAH 2006 JUN
CK EPIC Dohnany 2007 JUN
REXONIX KOVO PR£ 2006 JUN
CK Dacom Pharma 2007 JUN
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2007 JUN
MAPEI MERIDA KAl 2007 JUN
ASO DUKLA BRNO 2006 JUN
TEAM DUKLA PRAH 2007 JUN
MAPEI MERIDA KAI 2007 JUN
TEAM DUKLA PRAH 2007 JUN
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2007 JUN
TEAM DUKLA PRAH 2007 JUN
TJ SLOVAN BOHNICE- 2006 JUN
PROFI SPORT CHEB 2006 JUN
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2006 JUN
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2007 JUN
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2007 JUN
Jaroslav Kulhavy Cy 2007 JUN
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA JUN
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2007 JUN

okruh
LI EV M Pnts
SN -Om



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

b Te | Elimin

Praha 11.11.- 12.11.2023 Juniorky, Zeny LM ch | o | race

Point race (
laps &)

Year okruh
of Categ Total L EVI N Pnts
birth ory Points -mene ROl

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1986 F*EL 205 | 1 1 1

10004738937 Jarmila MACHACOVA

1 1

10047334667 Adéla MARKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2005 F*EL 173
10010777791 Katefina KOHOUTKOVA ~ TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1998 F*EL 144 |3 g8 3
10072551031 Beata HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRE 2007 F*JUN

10047762174 Hana HERMANOVSKA ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WAL F*EL
10106263278 Adéla PITTNEROVA MAPEI MERIDA KAN 2007 F*JUN

10066429119 Vendula STRAKATA DUKLA PRAHA 2007 FXJUN
10047388726 Veronika JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRE2006 F*JUN 58 | o Sg8 ¢
10047310217 Adéla HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRE 2005 F*EL

10046070233 Anna RZONCOVA CK EPIC Dohnany 2006 FFJUN 24 6 868 10
10092873844 Elen LAZAROVA ASO DUKLA BRNO 2007 F*JUN
10093317216 Karolina RICHTEROVA TUFO PARDUS Prost< 2006 F*JUN.
10097989784 Sara HRUZOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRE 2006 F*JUN




SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK

MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

1

10047309409 Adam KRENEK
10047303244 Jan VONES
10047400547 Matyas KOBLIZEK
10047443589 Radovan STEC
10093680560 Petr HLADIK
10010948553 Martin CHREN
10047280410 Robert KOBR
10048001139 Petr VAVRA
10047234536 Jaromir KOHOUT
10047315469 Ondfej SILHAVY
10023561886 Michal ROTTER
10047329314 Viktor PADELEK
10047280309 Richard KOBR
10047448845 Simon VANICEK
10047168454 Ondiej POKORNY

CP OMNIUM

TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2001
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2000
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2004
Israel cycling acade 2004
Roman Kreuziger C' 2005
Dukla Banska Bystri 1999
Roman Kreuziger C' 2005
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2003
Roman Kreuziger C' 2005
REXONIX KOVO PR/ 2005
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2000
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004
Roman Kreuziger C' 2005
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004
TUFO PARDUS Pros 2004

Time: Time: Time:

Scrat | mp | ation

Categ Total
ory Points

Elimin
Point race (
laps &)

race

okruh
LIV (M Pnts
N -Om



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM
Zaci mladsi, Zaéky POINTS

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

Year Poradi Poradi
of Categ Total Point Eliminat Poradi

bib UCI ID birth ory Points race ion Madison
______ 1 18 10140520143 Viktor KYSELA TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2013 Zm
______ 2 24 10124000033 Viktorie PRNKOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011 F*Zs 7
______ 3 23 10123998316 Lucie KONDLLOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011 F*7Zs
______ 4 14 10130649280 Jakub DEDEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2012 M |
______ 5 22 10123995383 Adéla JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2012 F*ZM 13
6 25 10141086682 Marharyta KOTYK SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2010 F*7S 14 [NSEEN 3
7 21 10123999932 Nikol TRETINOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2012 F*ZM




SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

Rn

k bib UcCl ID
...... 1 1 10093144939
...... 2 11 10089250185
...... 3 4 10123999629
...... 4 19 10122277069
______ 5 10 10090352753
______ 6 14 10106070187
...... 7 20 10109919269
8 2 10112435714

13 10127651677
12 10136901740
16 10128197204
6 10105522240
7 10140582282
3 10090327087
8 10106348356
18 10104974188
9 10144743481
17 10104973986
5 10135142404

Name
Emilie JAROSOVA
Michal BRADAC
Natalie NEMCOVA

Jakub VACULIK

Ema BENESOVA

Antonin CTRNACTY
Nicolas MARKUSEK
Barbora LAZAROVA

Adam KNOTEK

Matyas$ Vladislav MANENA
Tobia$ KELBL

Dominik MAKOVEC

Sté&pan VANCATA

Martin SAMSON

David VLK

Daniel RUMPLIK

Josef HORALEK

Mat&j MAREK

Emma VAJBAROVA

Kristyna KRUPALOVA

Bodovacka: 21 a 8 postizeni padem

Zici starsi, Kadetky

ASO DUKLA BRNO
DUKLA PRAHA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
DUKLA PRAHA

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA

ASO DUKLA BRNO

DUKLA PRAHA

DUKLA PRAHA

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
SK PETRIN PLZEN

CK EPIC Dohnany

SK PETRIN PLZEN

TJ) FAVORIT BRNO

SK PETRIN PLZEN

T) FAVORIT BRNO
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV
TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov z.s.

POINTS

Poradi
Point
race ion

Poradi
Eliminat Poradi
Madison

Categ Total
ory Points

F*KAD__ 4
2010 2s 7
2008 F*KAD_
2010 7S . _
2011 7s
2011 7s
2009 F*KAD_
2010 7s
2010 7s
2010 7s
2010 7s
2011 7s
2010 Zs
2010 7s
2010 7s
2010 7s
2010 75 _
2009 F*KAD__ 67
2008 F*KAD 200




SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM
Kadeti POINTS

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

Poradi Poradi
Rn Categ Total Point Eliminat Poradi

k bib UcCl ID Name Team i ory Points race ion Madison
______ 1 21 10078233413 Antonin ZUFANEK MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
______ 2 22 10047455919 Ondfej CIBOCH REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2009 KAD
______ 3 2 10059139163 Matej TOMAS CK EPIC Dohfany 2008 KAD
______ 4 11 10086845696 Daniel KUBENA ACS DEVELOPMENT 2008 KAD
______ 5 24 10093341161 Luka$ HASAL REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2009 KAD
______ 6 19 10092626694 Jaroslav HUBACEK T) FAVORIT BRNO 2008 KAD
______ 7 25 10120244719 Roman BIRHANZL REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2009 KAD
______ 8 27 10095668959 Alexandr KANISCEV TUFO PARDUS Prosté&jov z.s. 2009 KAD

13 10106542659 Petr KILIAN MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2009 KAD

1 10047387110 Adam KOVARIK BMX TEAM BRNO KAD 27 [HSMSEE 8 6

8 10106248831 Marek PSENKA CK EPIC Dohfany 2009 KAD 28 HNNOEEN 13 = 6

6 10090326683 Samuel KATRENAK CK EPIC Dohfany 2008 KAD

28 10120198138 Arno$t DRCMANEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2009 KAD 50 |NM2EEN 7 = 31

26 10104974996 Mat&j DEDEK TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov z.s. 2009 KAD

31 10106072716 Martin VOLF VELO AKADEMIE KLADNO 2009 KAD

9 10123997710 Jakub TRETINA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2009 KAD 71 SR 18 = 34

14 10146646907 Jan SOUCEK DUKLA PRAHA 2008 KAD

16 10115829704 Jakub NEMEC PROFI SPORT CHEB 2009 KAD

15 10115827276 Jan ZUNA PROFI SPORT CHEB 2008 KAD

VyluCGovacCka: 14 a 25 postizeni padem.




SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

Rn

k bib UCIID
...... 11 10047382662
______ 2 10 10047423482
...... 3 20 10129917740
...... 4 11 10097359587
...... 5 14 10079640721
...... 6 3 10079642236
...... 7 7 10047406005
8 4 10092303463

19 10079309305
9 10046080034
2 10115820610
5 10092750269
17 10092930529
18 10137496268
21 10047399941
13 10082683689
16 10047422472
6 10023964034
12 10127876696

Name

Adam BRADAC
Mat&j PITAK
Tomas VRANA
Albert RAUSCHERT
Simon MATEJEK
Filip RICHTER
David PETERKA
Adam FRAJBIS
Nikola JAROS
Martin HALUSKA
Ondfej MICHALOVIC
Ale$ ICHA

Tadeas$ LADRA
Ondfej HYNEK
Samuel JURICA
Matya$ MOKRY
Tobias DVORACEK
Daniel SRP

Patrik TOMASEK

CP OMNIUM
Juniofi

Team

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
CK Dacom Pharma Kyjov
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
TJ FAVORIT BRNO

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

ASO DUKLA BRNO

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
CK EPIC Dohhany

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov z.s.

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
TJ FAVORIT BRNO

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA
Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
PROFI SPORT CHEB

Categ Total
ory Points race ion

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

POINTS

Poradi
Point

Poradi
Eliminat Poradi
Madison



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM
Juniorky, ieny POINTS

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

Poradi Poradi
Rn Categ Total Point Eliminat Poradi
k bib UCI ID Name [ ory Points race ion Madison

______ 1.4 10047334667 Adéla MARKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA F*EL 4 |
______ 2 21 10047388726 Veronika JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2006 F*JUN 10
______ 3 22 10066429119 Vendula STRAKATA DUKLA PRAHA 2007 F*JUN
______ 4 19 10072551031 Beata HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2007 F*JUN
______ 5 3 10010777791 Katefina KOHOUTKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1998 F*EL 12
______ 6 23 10046070233 Anna RZONCOVA CK EPIC Dohriany 2006 F*JUN
______ 7 18 10106263278 Adéla PITTNEROVA MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2007 F*JUN
______ 8 25 10092873844 Elen LAZAROVA ASO DUKLA BRNO 2007 F*JUN
5 10047310217 Adéla HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2005 F*EL 20 NGRS 7 = 4
24 10093317216 Karolina RICHTEROVA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2006 F*JUN

20 10097989784 Sara HRUZOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2006 F*JUN 28



SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

2. ROCNIK
MEMORIAL CYRILA SCHEJBALA

CP OMNIUM
Muzi POINTS

Praha 11.11.-12.11.2023

Poradi Poradi
Rn Categ Total Point Eliminat Poradi
k bib UCI ID Name Team [ ory Points race ion Madison

1 13 10047309409 Adam KRENEK TJFAVORITBRNO 2001 EL 3 i 1 1
10047443589 Radovan STEC Israel cycling acader 2004 U23 5 2NN 2 = 4
10047400547 Matya$ KOBLIZEK TUFO PARDUS Prost 2004 U23
10093680560 Petr HLADIK Roman Kreuziger Cy 2005 U23
10048001139 Petr VAVRA TUFO PARDUS Prost 2003 U23 15 [GEEN 7 = 2
10047280410 Robert KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cy 2005 U23
10047280309 Richard KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cy 2005 U23
10047315469 Ondfej SILHAVY REXONIX KOVO PRA 2005 U23
10047329314 Viktor PADELEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 U23
10047234536 Jaromir KOHOUT Roman Kreuziger Cy 2005 U23 23 HESSEES 11 4
10047448845 Simon VANICEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 U23
10047168454 OndFej POKORNY TUFO PARDUS Prost 2004 U23
10010948553 Martin CHREN Dukla Banska Bystrit 1999 EL

10023561886 Michal ROTTER TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2000 EL




